—
CATALOG
WavePro	LT Aluminium Busway
•	 Unparalleled safety and protection
measures
•	 Wide range of designs meeting cus-
tomer’s stringent requirements
•	 Lower installation and maintenance

30 WavePro LT Aluminium Busway
—
Numbering System
Lengths and fittings
WT  B  FD  EL  1  00  A  40
40:  IP40
42:  IP42
54:  IP54
65:  IP65
Conductor
A:     Aluminium
03:  250A
04:  400A
05:  500A
06:  630A
08:  800A
10:  1000A
12:  1250A
13:  1350A
16:   1600A
20:  2000A
25:  2500A
32:  3150A
38:  3800A
40:  4000A
Service:
1:     3L+50%Housing PE
2:     3L+N+50%Housing PE
4:     3L+N+50%Internal PE
6:     3L+2N+50%Housing PE
7:     3L+2N+50%Internal PE
CSLN:  Straight Length
CFEN:  Flanged End
EL:         Elbow
ZL:        Offset
TE:        Tee
CL:        Cross
TREN:  Reducer
ELNN:  Expansion unit
TPLN:   Transposition Length
JONT:   Joint
OTLT:   Outlet
CTCN:  Terminal Cover
FD:  Feeder & Fittings
Pn:  Plug-in Busway (with outlet)
Busway
WavePro LT
EL: Elbow
LEIN: Edgewise (N inboard)
LEON: Edgewise (N outboard)
LFNN: Flatwise
ZL: Offset
ZENN: Edgewise
ZFUN: Flatwise (N phase Up)
ZFDN: Flatwise (N phase Down)
TE: Tee
TEIN: Edgewise Tee (N inboard)
TEON: Edgewise Tee (N outboard)
TFNN: Flatwise Tee
CL: Cross
CFNN: Flatwise Cross
CENN: Edgewise Cross
Samples:
1. IP54, 4000A Elbow, 3L+100%N+50% Housing PE, Aluminium Conductor: WTBFDEL340A54
WavePro LT Aluminium Busway 31
—
Numbering System
Busway plugs & Accessories
WT  P  R  3P  10  40  XT  S
-: w/o Shunt Trip S: with Shunt
Trip
Breaker
40: IP40
42: IP42
54: IP54
02: 25A
03: 32A
04: 40A
05: 50A
06: 63A
08: 80A
10: 100A
13: 125A
16: 160A
20: 200A
25: 250A
32: 315A
40: 400A
3P: 3 Poles Breaker with Neutral
Line
4P: 4 poles breaker with 4 trips
M: Manual Mechanism R: Rotary
Mechanism
Plugs
WavePro LT
WT  A  SPHR  08
00: End Tap Box
03: 250A
04: 400A
05: 500A
06: 630A
08: 800A
10: 1000A
12: 1250A
13: 1350A
16: 1600A
20: 2000A
25: 2500A
32: 3150A
38: 3800A
40: 4000A
ETB:    End Tap Box
SPHR: Spring Hanger
HE:      Edgewise Hanger
HF:      Flatwise Hanger
HX:      Fixed Hanger
HPP:    Press Plate - Flatwise
VPP:    Press Plate - Edgewise
FLC:    Flex Connection
CNB:   Connecting Bar
JSH:    Joint Cover
WF:      Wall Flange
OTH:   Others
Accessory
WavePro LT